
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Kerry Ayres-Smith Assoc. Dir. Annual Giving and Digital Engagement Oglethorpe University kayres-smith@oglethorpe.edu
Dawn Cruise Senior Designer Johns Hopkins University dcruise1@jhu.edu
Raven Dunham Director, Marketing and Projects Harvard Medical School raven_heroux@hms.harvard.edu
Lakshmi Gopakumar Assistant Director UNC Health Foundation lakshmi_gopakumar@med.unc.edu
Christina Gusman-Meyers Director of Annual Giving University of the Pacific cgusmanmeyers@pacific.edu
John Logan Assistant Director Sports Foundation Annual Giving Brown University john_logan1@brown.edu
Margaret Miller Alumni Relations Officer University of Wisconsin Law School margaret.miller@wisc.edu
Kirtland Roach Associate Director of Annual Giving University of Kentucky kirtland.roach@uky.edu
Erin Scheckenbach Manager of Individual Giving Princeton University Art Museum erinjs@princeton.edu
Maddie Thompson Assistant Director, Annual Giving University of Chicago Booth maddie.thompson@chicagobooth.edu
Charlene Culler Executive Director Hunter College cc3684@hunter.cuny.edu
Claire Evans Senior Associate Director of Annual Giving Whitman College evansc@whitman.edu
Brendan Harvie Manager, Annual Fund & Alumni Engagement Bucks County Community College Brendan.harvie@bucks.edu
Brittany Martin alumni and donor engagement Westmoreland County Community College Educational Foundation martinbri@westmoreland.edu
Julie Nolan Manger, Annual Giving Northampton Community College jnolan@northampton.edu
Penny Pairet Director of Annual Giving Longwood University pairetpw@longwood.edu
Kassandra Tuten Communications Manager University of Wisconsin Law School ktuten@wisc.edu
Bridget Werner Annual Giving Program Manager University of North Carolina School of the Arts wernerb@uncsa.edu
Eleanor Williams Director of The Stone Ridge Fund Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart ebeckler@stoneridgeschool.org
Devin Watson Advancement Database Manager Middlesex School dwatson@mxschool.edu


